
 

 8:45-9:00 9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:30 

10:30-10:45 10:45-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
1:10 

1:10-1:30 1:30-
2:30 

2:30-
3:00 

3:00-
3:10 

Monday Handwriting/ 
Spellzoo 

Guided 
Reading 

Literacy 
 

I-hub (3) 
Handwriting 
practise 

B Maths L Collective 
Worship 

R.E P.S.H.E Class 
story 

Tuesday Handwriting/ 
Spellzoo 

Guided 
Reading  

Literacy 
 

I-hub (3) 
Handwriting 
practise 

R Maths U Collective 
Worship 

French/Computin
g 

Class 
story 

Wednes
day 

Handwriting/ 
Spellzoo 

Reading Ukelele Times tables E Maths N Buddy 
reading 

Topic Silent 
reading 

Class 
story 

Thursday Handwriting/ 
Spellzoo 

Guided 
Reading 

Literacy 
 

I-hub (3) 
Handwriting 
practise 

A 
K 

Maths C Collective 
Worship 

P.E Literacy Class 
story 

Friday Practise Swimming Spelling/ti
mes tables 
test 

Science H Achievem
ent 
Collective 
Worship 

D+T/Art Silent 
reading 

Playtime 


