	8:45-9:00	9:00-	9:30-	10:30-10:4	5 10:45-	11:00-	12:00-	1:10-1:30	1:30-	2:30-	3:00-
		9:30	10:30		11:00	12:00	1:10		2:30	3:00	3:10
Monday	Handwriting/	Guided	Literacy	I-hub (3)	В	Maths	L	Collective	R.E	P.S.H.E	Class
	Spellzoo	Reading		Handwriti	ng			Worship			story
				practise							
Tuesday	Handwriting/	Guided	Literacy	I-hub (3)	R	Maths	U	Collective	French/Computin		Class
	Spellzoo	Reading		Handwriti	ng			Worship	g		story
				practise							
Wednes	Handwriting/	Reading	Ukelele	Times tabl	es E	Maths	Ν	Buddy	Topic	Silent	Class
day	Spellzoo							reading		reading	story
Thursday	Handwriting/	Guided	Literacy	I-hub (3)	Α	Maths	С	Collective	P.E	Literacy	Class
	Spellzoo	Reading		Handwriti	ng K			Worship			story
				practise							
Friday	Practise	Swimmir	ng		Spelling/ti	Science	Н	Achievem	D+T/Art	Silent	Playtime
					mes tables			ent		reading	
					test			Collective			
								Worship			